
Subject: SPBID Board of Directors Meeting
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 08/09/2018 02:01 PM
To: Raul Lua <rlua@streetplus.net>, Thomas Cho <tcho@mackregroup.com>,
"Miriam Alvarez" <mialvarez@aegworldwide.com>, Robin Bieker
<robin@biekerco.com>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Channing Henry
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, Terri Toennies <terri@laautoshow.com>,
"Caster, Patrick - CHMC" <Patrick.Caster@DignityHealth.org>, Paul Keller
<pkeller@mackurban.com>, "Del Morais" <dmorais@mackurban.com>, James
Pugh <JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, "Terry Rubinroit" <rubinroit@aol.com>,
Faye Washington <faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, May Chen Tham
<mc.tham@ywcagla.org>, Ruth Hern <Ruth.Hern@ywcagla.org>, Richard Wu
<rich@dtlafamilies.com>, Lee Zeidman <lzeidman@staplescenter.com>, Wallis
Locke <wallis@southpark.la>, vgonzalez <vgonzalez@lacorps.org>, "Josh
Kreger" <josh@southpark.la>, Lulu Woldemariam <lulu@southpark.la>
CC: Thomas Cho <tcho@mackregroup.com>, Miriam Alvarez
<mialvarez@aegworldwide.com>, Raul Lua <rlua@streetplus.net>,
"angela.SPoutreach@gmail.com" <angela.SPoutreach@gmail.com>

All,

FYI we are rescheduling our October Board Meeting to November 1st due to a scheduling 
conflict with the International Downtown Association Annual Conference. This will be our 
final Board Meeting of 2018, with several important action items on the agenda. I hope you 
can accommodate the change.

Thanks,

Ellen
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